APEPA Hot List Pricing 3/26/2018
018-B LED Lighting Orders may be emailed to aepa@fsgi.com  For assistance call 855-642-1109, Press 1
Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number Description Price1 Qty 1 Price2 Quantity UOM UOM Quantity
Name of the item
manufacturer, which may be
different than the name of
the supplier.
This is the part number used by the sLong Description to appear on product details page. May use
Short Description if supplier only has one product description.
First Price Tier goes
here.
This is the base cost
Minim
um
requir
ed
quantit
y for
price 1
is one
Second Price
Tier goes here.
This second
Tier Price
reflects the
additional
discount once
you exceed a
certain quantity
This is
the
minimu
m
require
d
quantit
y for
Price2
Unit of Measure
codes (BX, DZ, EA,
etc.). ISO standard
preferred. Prices
should be in
reference to 1 UOM.
Shoppers will order
in quantites of this
UOM.
The number of units
included in the UOM.
(eg. a UOM of BX and
a UOM Quantity of
100 indicates 100
units per box. The
default value is 1.
Only enter if value is
greater than or equal
to 2.
Flat Panel Recessed
Archipelago Lighting LPNL22-25-40-A1 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 25W 61.00 1 EA 1
Archipelago Lighting LPNL22-40-40-A1 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 40W 66.00 1 EA 1
Archipelago Lighting LPNL24-40-40-A1 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 40W 83.00 1 EA 1
Archipelago Lighting LPNL-24-50-40-A1 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 50W 92.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MLFP22EP3041 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 29W $85.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MLFP22EP3541 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 36W $77.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MLFP24EP4041 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 37W $115.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MLFP24EP4841 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 45W $103.00 1 EA 1
Metalux 22FP3240C Flat Panel 2x2 - 30W $53.85 1 EA 1
Metalux 22FP4240C Flat Panel 2x2 - 39W $60.00 1 EA 1
Metalux 24FP4740C Flat Panel - 2x4 - 40W $84.62 1 EA 1
Metalux 24FP6440C Flat Panel - 2x4 - 59W $90.77 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXPNL40/2X2/840 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 40W $57.78 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXPNL25/2x2/840 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 25W $72.65 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXPNL50/2X4/840 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 50W $99.14 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXPNL40/2x4/840 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 40W $113.68 1 EA 1
Philips FXP38B8402DSUNVDIM Flat Panel 2X2 - Edge Lit - 32W $95.00 1 $85.00 24 EA 1
Philips FXP42B8404DSUNVDIM Flat Panel 2X4 - Edge Lit - 38W $128.00 1 $115.00 16 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD835/14G/WH Flat Panel 1x4 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD840/14G/WH Flat Panel 1x4 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD835/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 32w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD840/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 32w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/040UNVD835/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 40w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/040UNVD840/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 40w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD835/22G/WH Flat Panel 2x2 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD840/22G/WH Flat Panel 2x2 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD850/22G/WH Flat Panel 2x2 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/040UNVD850/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 40w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD850/24G/WH Flat Panel 2x4 Edge Lit 32w $84.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania PANELF1A/032UNVD850/14G/WH Flat Panel 1x4 Edge Lit 32w $53.85 1 EA 1
RAB EZPAN2X2-30N/D10 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 27W $85.00 1 EA 1
RAB EZPAN2X2-40N/D10 Flat Panel 2x2 - Edge Lit - 39W $69.00 1 EA 1
RAB EZPAN2X4-40N/D10 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 39W $115.00 1 EA 1
RAB EZPAN2X4-50N/D10 Flat Panel 2x4 - Edge Lit - 50W $105.00 1 EA 1
Center Basket Recessed
Maxlite MLVT22D3640/SB Center Basket 2x2 - 36W $77.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MLVT24D4540/SB Center Basket 2x4 - 45W $97.00 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTF20/2X2/840 Center Basket 2x2 - 20W $90.60 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTF30/2X4/840 Center Basket 2x4 - 30W $136.75 1 EA 1
Philips 517466 EvoKit 2x2 P 32L 24W 840 2 Center Basket - Retrofit Kit 2x2 - 34W $108.00 1 $97.00 18 EA 1
Philips 516476 EvoKit 2x4 P 47L 35W 840 2 Center Basket - Retrofit Kit 2x4 - 35W $126.00 1 $113.00 15 EA 1
RAB SWISH2X2-29N/D10 Center Basket 2x2 - 29W $80.00 1 EA 1
RAB SWISH2X4-39N/D10 Center Basket 2x4 - 39W $97.00 1 EA 1
Revolution ESBT-22-32-D-40 Center Basket 2x2 - 32W 82.00 1 EA 1
Revolution ESBT-24-50-D-40 Center Basket 2x4 - 50W 119.00 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME2A/025UNVD835/22G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x2 Panel - 25w $92.31 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME2A/025UNVD840/22G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x2 Panel - 25w $92.31 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME2A/035UNVD840/24G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x4 Panel - 35w $123.08 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME1A/035UNVD835/22G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x2 Panel - 35w $83.08 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME1A/035UNVD840/22G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x2 Panel - 35w $83.08 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME1A/042UNVD835/24G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x4 Panel - 42w $106.15 1 EA 1
Sylvania VOLUME1A/042UNVD840/24G/WH Center Basket - Volumetric 2x4 Panel - 42w $106.15 1 EA 1
Universal VLA22-35W840-U Center Basket 2x2 - 35W $97.00 1 $87.00 4 EA 1
Universal VLA24-48W840-U Center Basket 2x4 - 48W $111.00 1 $100.00 4 EA 1
Parking Garage
Maxlite LSP4805UU44DV50 Parking Garage - 4' -  Linear - 39W $174.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite LSP9605UU55DV50 Parking Garage - 8' - Linear - 60W $287.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite LSP9605UU80DV50 Parking Garage - 8' - Linear - 78W $314.00 1 EA 1
MHT Lighting MHTL-SGL-38E-5K-U Parking Garage - Canopy - 12.4" x 12.4" x5" - 38W 184.00 1 EA 1
MHT Lighting MHTL-SGL-48E-5K-U Parking Garage - Canopy - 12.4" x 12.4" x5" - 48W 232.00 1 EA 1
MHT Lighting MHTL-SGL-72E-5K-U Parking Garage - Canopy - 12.4" x 12.4" x5" - 72W 249.00 1 EA 1
MHT Lighting MHTL-SGL-100E-4K-U Parking Garage - Canopy - 12.4" x 12.4" x5" - 100W 289.00 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXVTL29/48FR/PG/50K Parking Garage - 4' Vaportight - 29W $95.72 1 EA 1
RAB SEAL4-50N/D10 Parking Garage - 4' -  Linear - 48W $100.00 1 EA 1
RAB SEAL8-100N/D10 Parking Garage - 8' - Linear - 104W $234.00 1 EA 1
Revolution RVLT PV HB 45 5K U Parking Garage - Canopy -  16.5" x 17.35" x 6.55" - 45W 353.00 1 EA 1
Revolution RVLT PV HB 65 5K U Parking Garage - Canopy -  16.5" x 17.35" x 6.55" - 65W 353.00 1 EA 1
Revolution RVLT PV HB 100 5K U Parking Garage - Canopy -  16.5" x 17.35" x 6.55" - 100W 378.00 1 EA 1
Sylvania GARAG1A/035UNVD750/G5/SV Parking Garage - Canopy - 35w $198.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania GARAG1A/055UNVD750/G5/SV Parking Garage - Canopy - 55w $230.77 1 EA 1
Gymnasium Light
Maxlite BLHE-090DU50 Highbay - 2x2 - 90W $190.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite BLHE-135DU50 Highbay - 2x2 - 135W $196.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite BLHE-162DU50 Highbay - 2x2 - 162W $252.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite HL-100UW-50 Highbay - 2x2 - 104W $204.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite HL-150UW-50 Highbay - 2x2 - 150W $263.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite HL-200UW-50 Highbay - 2x2 - 196W $271.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite 6A19DLED27/G5 A-Lamp - 6W $150.00 1 BX 50
Metalux VHBLED-LD1-12-W-UNV-L850-CD1-Highbay - 15" x 18" - 100W $212.31 1 EA 1
Metalux VHBLED-LD1-18-W-UNV-L850-CD1-Highbay - 15" x 18" - 160W $246.15 1 EA 1
Metalux VHBLED-LD1-24-W-UNV-L850-CD1-Highbay - 15" x 18" - 213W $280.00 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXHBL75/22FR/850 Highbay - 16" x 22" - 75W $179.49 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXHBL100/22FR/850 Highbay - 16" x 22" - 100W $205.12 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXHBL150/22FR/850 Highbay - 16" x 22" - 150W $247.86 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXHBL210/44FR/840 Highbay - 16" x 44"  - 210W $341.88 1 EA 1
Philips FBX16L L 50 UNV Highbay - 2x2 -  125W $300.00 1 $270.00 6 EA 1
Philips FBX24L L 50 UNV Highbay - 2x2 -178W $323.00 1 $290.00 6 EA 1
Sylvania HIBAY1A/300UNVD850/GR Dome - High Bay - add lens or reflector $423.08 1 EA 1
Sylvania HIBAY1A/100UNVD850/GR Dome -High Bay - add lens or reflector $215.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania HIBAY1A/200UNVD850/GR Dome - High Bay - add lens or reflector $246.15 1 EA 1
Sylvania HIBAY1A/16H5 16" - Dome - High Bay Prismatic Lens $38.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania HIBAY1A/20ALH5 20" - Dome - High Bay - AL Reflector $38.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania LNHIBA1A/225UNVD850/W/WH 46" x 11.8" - Linear High Bay - 225w $292.31 1 EA 1
Sylvania LNHIBA1A/165UNVD850/W/WH 46" x 7.9" - Linear High Bay - 165w $246.15 1 EA 1
Sylvania LNHIBA1A/100UNVD850/W/WH 46" x 7.9" - Linear High Bay - 100w $176.92 1 EA 1
Sylvania LNHIBA1A150UNVD850/W/WH 46" x 7.9" - Linear High Bay - 150w $283.08 1 EA 1
RAB ARBAY2-90 Highbay - 1x2 - 88W $172.00 1 EA 1
RAB ARBAY2-125 Highbay - 1x2 - 129W $196.00 1 EA 1
RAB ARBAY4-175 Highbay - 1x4 - 177W $252.00 1 EA 1
RAB RAIL95W/D10 Highbay - 14"x16" - 92W $212.00 1 EA 1
RAB RAIL150W/D10 Highbay - 16"x19" - 132W $332.00 1 EA 1
RAB RAIL225W/D10 Highbay - 16"x27" - 200W $506.00 1 EA 1
Universal BLC48-90W850-U Highbay - 2x4 - 89W $211.00 1 $190.00 2 EA 1
Universal BLC48-130W850-U Highbay - 2x4 - 128W $218.00 1 $196.00 2 EA 1
Universal BLC48-180W850-U Highbay - 2x4 - 179W $280.00 1 $252.00 2 EA 1
Universal BLC48-ACC-LEN48X11 Highbay - Wire Guard - 4x11 $22.00 1 $20.00 17 EA 1
Universal BLC48-ACC-LEN48X11 Highbay - Wire Guard - 4x16 $30.00 1 $27.00 13 EA 1
General Interior
Philips FSI 8 110L 840 UNV DIM Strip - 8' - Linear - 90W $315.00 1 $283.00 8 EA 1
Slim Downlight Conversion
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/010UNVT827/06J/WH 6" - Slim Downlight - 10w $35.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/010UNVT830/06J/WH 6" - Slim Downlight - 10w $35.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/010UNVT840/06J/WH 6" - Slim Downlight - 10w $35.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/014UNVT840/08J/WH 8" - Slim Downlight - 14w $44.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/014UNVT830/08J/WH 8" - Slim Downlight - 14w $44.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMDNLR1A/014UNVT827/08J/WH 8" - Slim Downlight - 14w $44.62 1 EA 1
Screw In Lamps
Maxlite 9A19DLED27/G5 A-Lamp - 9W $150.00 1 BX 50
Maxlite 10A19DLED927/G2/JA8 A-Lamp - 10W $150.00 1 BX 50
Maxlite 11A19DLED30/G5 A-Lamp - 11W $200.00 1 BX 50
Maxlite 17A21DLED927/JA8 A-Lamp - 17W $450.00 1 BX 50
Archipelago Lighting LTA19F50027MB A-Lamp - 4.5W 491.00 1 BX 48
Archipelago Lighting LTA19F80027MB A-Lamp - 7.5W 548.00 1 BX 48
Archipelago Lighting LTA15F50027MB-90 A-Lamp - 4.5W 584.00 1 BX 48
GE Lighting LED10DA19/827 A-Lamp - 10W 27.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED10DA19/830 A-Lamp - 10W 27.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED12DA21/827 A-Lamp - 12W 44.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED12DA21/830 A-Lamp - 12W 44.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8.5A19F82710YVRP2 A19 - 8.5W $20.83 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED6A19F82710YVRP A19 - 6W $10.42 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED5.5A19DIMO827URP A19 - 5.5W $16.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED9A19DIMO827U A19 - 9W $16.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED16A21DIMO827UA21 A21 - 16W $37.50 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED12A19DIMO827UB A19 - 12W $27.08 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED5.5A19DIMO827UB A19 - 5.5W $16.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED16A21DIMO827U A19 - 16W $43.58 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED4.5A19/F/827/10YV/RP4 A19 - 4.5W $35.56 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED6.5A19/F/827/10YV/RP4 A19 - 6.5W $36.44 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED9A19/F/827/10YV/RP4 A19 - 9W $76.00 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED9A19/F/827/10YV/RP A19 - 9W $57.00 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED11A21/F/827/10YV/RP4 A21 - 11W $106.67 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED11A21/F/827/10YV/RP A21 - 11W $80.00 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED4.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP4 A19 - 4.5W $57.78 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED4.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP4 A19 - 4.5W $61.11 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED4.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP A19 - 4.5W $61.11 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED6.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP4 A19 - 6.5W $65.56 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED6.5A19/DIM/O/827/RP A19 - 6.5W $49.17 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED6.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP4 A19 - 6.5W $65.56 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED6.5A19/DIM/O/850/RP A19 - 6.5W $49.17 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED8.5A19F82710YVRP2 A19 - 8.5W $20.83 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED9A21/DIM/O/827/RP4 A21 - 9W $95.56 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED9A21/DIM/O/827/RP A21 - 9W $80.00 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED9A21/DIM/O/850/RP4 A21 - 9W $106.67 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED11A21/DIM/O/827/RP4 A21 - 11W $144.44 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED11A21/DIM/O/827/RP A21 - 11W $108.33 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED11A21/DIM/O/850/RP4 A21 - 11W $144.44 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED4.5A19/F/850/10YV/RP4 A19 - 4.5W $34.44 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED6.5A19/F/850/10YV/RP4 A19 - 6.5W $36.44 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED9A19/F/850/10YV/RP4 A19 - 9W $72.22 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED11A21/F/850/10YV/RP4 A21 - 11W $106.67 1 BX 16
Sylvania LED9A19DIMO827URP4 A19 - 9W $71.67 1 BX 24
Sylvania LED14A19F82710YVRP4 A19 - 14W $116.67 1 BX 24
Sylvania LED12A19F82710YVRP A19 - 12W $20.83 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED23A21/DIM/O/827/U/B A21 - 23W $68.75 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED6PAR16DIM830FL36GL1RP PAR16 - 6W $31.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED6PAR16GU10DIM830FL36GL1 PAR16 GU10 Base - 6W $31.25 1 BX 6
1
Maxlite 6P20DLED27FL PAR20 - 6W $96.00 1 BX 24
Maxlite 7BR20DLED27/G2 R20-7W $72.00 1 BX 24
Archipelago Lighting P200730-40 PAR20 - 7.5W 76.00 1 BX 8
GE Lighting LED7DP203B827/35 PAR20 - 7W 75.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED7DP203W830/35 PAR20 - 7W 75.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8PAR20DIM830NFL25GL1W PAR20 - 8W $43.75 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8PAR20DIM830FL40GL1W PAR20 - 8W $34.75 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED7DR20/827 R20 - 7W 35.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED7DR20/830 R20 - 7W 35.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED6R20DIM827G4B R20 - 6W $24.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED6R20DIM850G4B R20 - 6W $24.25 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED6R20DIM830G4B R20 - 6W $24.25 1 BX 6
Maxlite 10P30LNDLED27FL PAR30 - 10W $72.00 1 BX 12
Archipelago Lighting P30L0930-40 PAR30 - 9W 80.00 1 BX 8
GE Lighting LED12DP30RW82725 PAR30 - 12W 110.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED12DP30RW83040 PAR30 - 12W 110.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED13PAR30LNDIM830NFL25GL1 PAR30 Long Neck - 13W $54.17 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED13PAR30LNDIM830FL40GL1W PAR30 Long Neck - 13W $54.17 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED13PAR30DIM830NFL25GL1W PAR30 Short - 13W $54.17 1 BX 6
Maxlite 13P38DLED27FL PAR38 - 13W $96.00 1 BX 12
Maxlite 15P38WDLED27FL PAR38 - 15W $216.00 1 BX 24
Archipelago Lighting P381330-45 PAR38 - 13W 79.00 1 BX 8
GE Lighting LED18D38OW382725 PAR38 - 18W 132.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED18D38OW383025 PAR38 - 18W 132.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED14PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/ PAR38 - 14W $64.58 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED17PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/ PAR38 - 17W $74.17 1 BX 6
Archipelago Lighting BR20FR0630 BR20 - 8W 75.00 1 BX 8
Maxlite 8BR30DLED27/G2 BR30 - 8W $48.00 1 BX 12
Maxlite 11BR30DLED27/G2 BR30 - 11W $48.00 1 BX 12
Archipelago Lighting BR30FR0830 BR30 - 8W 79.00 1 BX 8
GE Lighting LED10DR303/827W BR30 - 10W 35.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED10DR303/830W BR30 - 10W 35.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8.5BR30DIM827G4B BR30 - 8.5W $29.08 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8.5BR30DIM850G4B BR30 - 8.5W $29.08 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED8.5BR30DIM830G4B BR30 - 8.5W $29.08 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED9BR30DIMHO827G5 BR30 - 9W $26.08 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED7.5BR30/DIM/827/10YV/GL/B4 BR30 - 7.5W $86.67 1 BX 16
Maxlite 17BR40DLED27/G2 BR40 - 17W $84.00 1 BX 12
Archipelago Lighting BR40FR1030 BR40 - 13W 85.00 1 BX 8
GE Lighting LED13DBR40/827 BR40 - 13W 62.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED13DBR40/830 BR40 - 13W 62.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED12BR40DIMHO827G5 BR40 - 12W $39.58 1 BX 6
Maxlite 6G25DLED27/G2 GLOBE - 6W $48.00 1 BX 12
Archipelago Lighting LTG25C50027MB GLOBE - 4.5W 640.00 1 BX 48
GE Lighting LED5DG25-W3/827 GLOBE - 5W 33.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED7DG25-W3/827 GLOBE - 7W 42.00 1 BX 6
Sylvania LED2G25F82710YVGLRP3 G25 - 2W $33.33 1 BX 12
Sylvania LED5G25F82710YVFLRP3 G25 - 5W $45.00 1 BX 12
GE Lighting LED5.5DMR1682735 MR16 - 5.5W 49.00 1 BX 6
GE Lighting LED5.5DMR1683035 MR16 - 5.5W 53.00 1 BX 6
Maxlite 6.5MR16DLED27FL  MR16 - 6.5W $288.00 1 BX 48
Sylvania LED5MR16/DIM/827/NFL25/GL/RP MR16 - 5W $28.33 1 BX 6
LED Tubes-Type A
Archipelago Lighting LT8F41041K4 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 9W 229.00 1 BX 25
Archipelago Lighting LT8F190041K4 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 13W 246.00 1 BX 25
Archipelago Lighting LT8F210041K4 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 15W 258.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED15ET8/G/4/835 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass - 15W 205.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED15ET8/G/4/840 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass - 15W 205.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED12ET8/G/4/835 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass  - 12W 205.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED12ET8/G/4/840 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass  - 12W 205.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED8ET8/G/2/835 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass - 8W 180.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED8ET8/G/2/840 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass - 8W 180.00 1 BX 20
GE Lighting LED15ET8/4/835 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic - 15W 334.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED15ET8/4/840 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic - 15W 334.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED12ET8/4/835 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic  - 12W 334.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED12ET8/4/840 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic  - 12W 334.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED9ET8/2/835 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic  - 9W 311.00 1 BX 25
GE Lighting LED9ET8/2/840 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Plastic  - 9W 311.00 1 BX 25
Naturaled LED14T8/FR18/840/IF 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass  - 14W $179.51 1 BX 25
Naturaled LED10T8/24FR12/840/IF 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) Glass  - 10W $158.33 1 BX 25
Philips 10T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 10W $89.00 1 $80.00 20 BX 10
Philips 7T8 LED/24-4000 IF 10/1 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 7W $100.00 1 $90.00 18 BX 10
Sylvania LED8T8L24FG830SUBG7 T8 Tube - 2' - Plug and Play Type A - 8W $86.81 1 BX 10
Sylvania LED8T8L24FG835SUBG7 T8 Tube - 2' - Plug and Play Type A - 8W $90.28 1 BX 10
Sylvania LED8T8L24FG841SUBG7 T8 Tube - 2' - Plug and Play Type A - 8W $90.28 1 BX 10
Sylvania LED8T8L24FG850SUBG7 T8 Tube - 2' - Plug and Play Type A - 8W $86.81 1 BX 10
Sylvania LED10T8L48FG835SUBG7 T8 Tube - 4' - Plug and Play Type A - 10W $64.58 1 BX 10
Sylvania LED10T8L48FG841SUBG7 T8 Tube - 4' - Plug and Play Type A - 10W $64.58 1 BX 10
Universal T8LDR4F11/840B 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 14.5W $222.00 1 $200.00 3 BX 25
Universal T8LDR2F8/840B 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) - 10W $235.00 1 $211.00 3 BX 25
Universal T8LACD4F12/840B 4 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A)  - 12W $222.00 1 $200.00 2 BX 25
Universal T8LACD2F9/840B 2 Foot - Plug & Play (Type A) - 9W $235.00 1 $211.00 3 BX 25
New Ballasts For Type A
Universal B132IUNVHP-N 1-Lamp Ballast -  Normal Ballast Factor 95.00 1 77.00 5 BX 10
Universal B232IUNVHP-N 2-Lamp Ballast -  Normal Ballast Factor 98.00 1 80.00 5 BX 10
Universal B332IUNVHP-A 3-Lamp Ballast -  Normal Ballast Factor 105.00 1 87.00 4 BX 10
Universal B432IUNVHP-A 4-Lamp Ballast -  Normal Ballast Factor 119.00 1 101.00 4 BX 10
LED Tubes - Type B
Bypass-Integral Driver
Maxlite L9T8SE240-G 2 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 9W 232.00 1 BX 25
Maxlite L12.5T8SE440-G 4 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 12.5W 202.00 1 BX 25
Naturaled LED15T8/FR18/840 4 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 15W $193.06 1 BX 25
Naturaled LED9T8/24FR10/840 2 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 9W $153.47 1 BX 25
Philips 17T8 PRO LED/48‐4000 BB G 10/1 4 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 17W 100.00 1 90.00 2 BX 10
Sylvania LED9T8/L24/FG/835/BF T8 Tube - 2' - Direct Wire Type B - 9W $199.65 1 BX 25
Sylvania LED9T8/L24/FG/841/BF T8 Tube - 2' - Direct Wire Type B - 9W $199.65 1 BX 25
Sylvania LED14T8/L48/FG/841/BF T8 Tube - 4' - Direct Wire Type B - 14W $208.33 1 BX 25
Sylvania LED14T8/L48/FG/850/BF T8 Tube - 4' - Direct Wire Type B - 14W $208.33 1 BX 25
Universal T8LACD4F14/ 840B25C 4 Foot - Ballast Bypass (Type B)  - 14W $173.61 1 BX 25
Exterior Lighting
Wall Pack
DECO Lighting D402 LED 40 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 160.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D402 LED 60 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 60W 257.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 20 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 20W 250.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 30 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 30W 257.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 40 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 257.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 60 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 60W 257.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 80 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 309.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 100 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 360.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D404 LED 120 50 UNV BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 394.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WPS28BU50B Wall Pack - Standard - 26W 105.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WPS40BU50B Wall Pack - Standard - 40W 114.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WPS50BU50B Wall Pack - Standard - 46W 125.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WP-ADS20U-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 20W 98.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WP-ADS29U-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 29W 112.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite WP-ADL70U-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 70W 195.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-SM28UT3-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 27W 223.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-SM55UT3-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 55W 313.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-SM100UT3-50B Wall Pack - Adjustable - 95W 355.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-50UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 50W 327.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-100UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 100W 466.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-150UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 148W 605.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-200UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 197W 730.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-250UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 273W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-300UT3-50B W/ QMP-WP-B Wall Pack - 318W 1049.00 1 EA 1
Lumark WPSLED30GL-UNV Wall Pack - Standard - 30W $133.85 1 EA 1
Lumark WPMLED75GL-UNV Wall Pack - Standard - 76W $298.46 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTWP28/50K/DB Wall Pack - Standard - 28W $132.00 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSWP15/50K/BK Wall Pack - Standard - 15W $106.15 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTWP42/50K/DB Wall Pack - Standard - 42W $152.09 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTWP59/50K/DB Wall Pack - Standard - 59W $218.12 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXTWP80/50K/DB Wall Pack - Standard - 80W $239.32 1 EA 1
Philips PWP30-NW-G1-8-BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 30W $197.00 1 $177.00 9 EA 1
Philips PTW20-NW-G1-8-BZ Wall Pack - Tall - 20W $150.00 1 $135.00 16 EA 1
Philips PWP50-NW-G1-8-BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 50W $240.00 1 $216.00 8 EA 1
Philips PWP75-NW-G1-8-BZ Wall Pack - Standard - 75W $283.00 1 $254.00 7 EA 1
RAB WP1LED30 Wall Pack - Standard - 31W $153.00 1 EA 1
RAB WPLED18 Wall Pack - Full Cutoff - 20W $172.00 1 EA 1
RAB WP2LED37 Wall Pack - Standard - 37W $147.00 1 EA 1
RAB WP3LED55 Wall Pack - Standard - 57W $180.00 1 EA 1
RAB WP3LED65 Wall Pack - Standard - 62W $207.00 1 EA 1
RAB WP3LED82 Wall Pack - Standard - 81W $234.00 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMWPK1A/013UNV750/CO/BZ Slim Wall Pack - 13w $75.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMWPK2A/030UNV750/CO/BZ Slim Wall Pack - 30w $104.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMWPK2A/060UNV750/CO/BZ Slim Wall Pack - 60w $150.77 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2N/030UNV750/NC/BZ Wall Pack - non cutoff - 30w $123.08 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2N/050UNV750/NC/BZ Wall Pack - non cutoff - 50w $152.31 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2N/075UNV750/NC/BZ Wall Pack - non cutoff - 75w $207.69 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK3N/105UNV750/NC/BZ Wall Pack - non cutoff - 105w $384.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2C/030UNV750/CO/BZ Wall Pack - cutoff - 30w $138.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2C/050UNV750/CO/BZ Wall Pack - cutoff - 50w $164.62 1 EA 1
Sylvania WALPAK2C/075UNV750/CO/BZ Wall Pack - cutoff - 75w $228.85 1 EA 1
Universal WPL13-10L850-U-PCBZ Wall Pack - Semi Cutoff - 9W $127.00 1 $114.00 3 EA 1
Universal WPL13-23L850-U-PCBZ Wall Pack - Semi Cutoff - 21W $164.00 1 $147.00 3 EA 1
Universal WPL13-33L850-U-PCBZ Wall Pack - Semi Cutoff - 36W $186.00 0 $167.00 2 EA 1
Flood Light
Maxlite FLS15U50B Flood - Yoke Mount - 13W 52.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite FLS20U50B Flood - Yoke Mount - 19W 66.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite FLS40U50B Flood - Yoke Mount - 36W 121.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite FLS50U50B Flood - Yoke Mount - 49W 163.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AFB50U641KSBSS Flood - Small 1/2" Knuckle Mount - 49W 244.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AFC80U641KLBSS Flood - Large 2 & 3/8" Knuckle Mount - 76W 375.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AFD110U641KLBSS Flood - Large 2 & 3/8" Knuckle Mount - 114W 514.00 1 EA 1
Lumark NFFLD-C25-E-UNV-66-T-7050 Flood - Trunion Mount - 85W $406.15 1 EA 1
Lumark NFFLD-C40-E-UNV-66-T-7050 Flood - Trunion Mount - 128W $498.46 1 EA 1
Lumark NFFLD-S-C15-D-UNV-66-T-7050 Flood - Trunion Mount - 51W $286.15 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXFDL28/50K/BK Flood - Yoke Mount - 28W $91.89 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXFDL50/50K/BK Flood - Yoke Mount - 50W $147.48 1 EA 1
Philips PFL80-NW-G1-T-FL-8-BZ Flood - Trunion Mount - 80W $343.00 1 $308.00 5 EA 1
Philips PFL150-NW-G1-T-FL-8-BZ Flood - Trunion Mount - 150W $539.00 1 $485.00 4 EA 1
Philips PFL40-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ Flood - Knuckle Mount - 40W $189.00 1 $170.00 10 EA 1
RAB FXLED78T Flood - Trunion Mount - 76W $426.00 1 EA 1
RAB FXLED105T Flood - Trunion Mount - 106W $466.00 1 EA 1
RAB FXLED125T Flood - Trunion Mount - 132W $466.00 1 EA 1
RAB FXLED150T Flood - Trunion Mount - 154W $466.00 1 EA 1
RAB FFLED26 Flood - Knuckle Mount - 29W $266.00 1 EA 1
RAB FFLED52 Flood - Knuckle Mount - 56W $279.00 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMFLD1A/020UNV840/WF/BZ Slim Flood - 1/2" Knuckle Mount -  20w $58.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMFLD1A/030UNV850/WF/BZ Slim Flood - 1/2" Knuckle Mount -  30w $76.92 1 EA 1
Sylvania SLMFLD1A/050UNV850/WF/BZ Slim Flood - 1/2" Knuckle Mount -  50w $123.08 1 EA 1
Area Light
DECO Lighting D819 LED 40 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  40W $327.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 20 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  18W $362.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 30 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  22W $400.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 40 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  35W $403.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 60 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  56W $416.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 80 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  75W $424.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 100 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  104W $452.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 120 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  113W $466.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824 LED 150 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  149W $480.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D824-PM-BZ Pole Mount Adapter $49.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 160 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  151W $813.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 180 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  169W $832.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 200 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  186W $855.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 240 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  222W $869.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 260 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  244W $896.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 280 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  266W $924.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826 LED 320 50 UNV LP T3 PM BZPole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  311W $952.00 1 EA 1
DECO Lighting D826-PM-BZ Pole Mount Adapter $64.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL60UT3-50BRK Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  60W 250.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL100UT3-50BRK Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  100W 313.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL140UT3-50BRK Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  140W 431.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL280UT3-50BRK Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  280W 695.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR100UT3-50B w/ QMP-SK-BPole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  100W 389.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR150UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK- Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  150W 521.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR200UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK- Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  200W 646.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR250UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK- Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  250W 799.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR300UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK- Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  300W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR100UT3-50B w/ QMP-TS-BPole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  100W 389.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR150UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS- Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  150W 521.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR200UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS- Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  200W 646.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR250UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS- Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  250W 799.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR300UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS- Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  300W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-50UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  50W 327.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-100UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  100W 466.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-150UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  148W 605.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-200UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  197W 730.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-250UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  273W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-300UT3-50B W/ QMP-SK-B Pole Mount Area Light - Slipfitter Mount - Type 3 -  318W 1049.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-50UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  50W 327.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-100UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  100W 466.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-150UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  148W 605.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-200UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  197W 730.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-250UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  273W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-300UT3-50B W/ QMP-TS-B Pole Mount Area Light - Trunion Mount - Type 3 -  318W 1049.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL60UT3-50BRA Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  60W 250.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL100UT3-50BRA Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  100W 313.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL140UT3-50BRA Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  140W 431.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite AR-MAL280UT3-50BRA Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  280W 695.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR100UT3-50B w/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  100W 389.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR150UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  150W 521.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR200UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  200W 646.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR250UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  250W 799.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite MP-AR300UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  300W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-50UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-B Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  50W 327.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-100UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  100W 466.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-150UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  148W 605.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-200UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  197W 730.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-250UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  273W 882.00 1 EA 1
Maxlite QMP-300UT3-50B W/ QMP-PM-BPole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -  318W 1049.00 1 EA 1
Lumark PRV-A15-D-UNV-T3-SA-7050 Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 -57W $409.23 1 EA 1
Lumark PRV-A25-D-UNV-T3-SA-7050 Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 - 87W $503.08 1 EA 1
Lumark PRV-A40-D-UNV-T3-SA-7050 Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 - 143W $581.54 1 EA 1
Lumark PRV-A60-D-UNV-T3-SA-7050 Pole Mount Area Light - Arm Mount - Type 3 - 163W $513.85 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL50/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/SPole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 50W $253.85 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL50/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/SPole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 50W $253.85 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL50/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/EPole Mount Area Light - 6" Arm Mount - Type 3 - 50W $253.85 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL75/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/SPole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 75W $339.32 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL75/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/SPole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 75W $339.32 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL75/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/EPole Mount Area Light - 6" Arm Mount - Type 3 - 75W $339.32 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL100/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 100W $373.51 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL100/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 100W $373.51 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL100/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - 6" Arm - Type 3 - 100W $373.51 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL180/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 180W $640.60 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL180/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 180W $640.60 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL180/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - 6" Arm Mount - Type 3 - 180W $640.60 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL240/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 240W $742.31 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL240/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 240W $742.31 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL240/50K/DB/3S-MT/SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - 6' Arm Mount - Type 3 - 240W $742.31 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL360/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - SlipFitter Mount - Type 3 - 360W $920.51 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL360/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - Swivel Bracket Mount - Type 3 - 360W $920.51 1 EA 1
Naturaled LED-FXSAL360/50K/DB/3S-MT-SAL/Pole Mount Area Light - 6" Arm Mount - Type 3 - 360W $920.51 1 EA 1
Philips PAL150-NW-G1-AR-3-8-BZ Pole Mount Area Light - Type3 - 150W $590.00 1 $531.00 4 EA 1
RAB ALED3T50 Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  55W $389.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T78 Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 -  77W $332.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T105 Pole Mount Area Light - Type 3 - 109W $399.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T125 Pole Mount Area Light - Type3 - 134W $466.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T150 Pole Mount Area Light - Type3 - 155W $506.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T260/D10 Pole Mount Area Light - Type3 -  261W $652.00 1 EA 1
RAB ALED3T360/D10 Pole Mount Area Light - Type3 - 365W $786.00 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/145UNVD850/T5/BZ Pole Mount - Area Light - Type 5 - 145w $352.31 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/110UNVD850/T5/BZ Pole Mount - Area Light - Type 5 - 110w $330.77 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/070UNVD850/T5/BZ Pole Mount - Area Light - Type 5 - 70w $269.23 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/SLIPFITTER/BZ Pole Mount Area Light Slip Fitter Mount, Bronze $30.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/POLEMOUNT/BZ Pole Mount Area Light Pole Mount, Bronze $30.38 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/RNDADAPT/BZ Pole Mount Area Light Round Adapter, Bronze $12.69 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/WALLMNT/BZ Pole Area Light Wall Mount, Bronze $38.46 1 EA 1
Sylvania AREAFLD1A/WALLTENON/BZ Pole Area Light Wall Tenon Mount, Bronze $44.62 1 EA 1